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Page:
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD - l
Case No: 09-50043 -BTR Trustee Name: LINDA PAYNE, TRUSTEE
Case Name: FEDERAL FREIGHT, INC., A CORPORATIO Bank Name: First National Bank of Vinita
Account Number / CD #: *¥&xx2%1176 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *******7495
For Period Ending:  01/06/14 Blanket Bond (per case limit):  $§  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account/ CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance (§)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
08/08/12 Trsf In From Union Bank INITIAL WIRE TRANSFER IN 9999-000 71,901.56 71,901.56
09/24/12 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 35.46 71,866.10
10/16/12 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 44.32 71,821.78
11/06/12 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 45.76 71,776.02
12/07/12 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 44.25 71,731.77
01/08/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 45.70 71,686.07
02/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 76.12 71,609.95
03/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 68.68 71,541.27
04/05/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 75.97 71,465.30
05/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 73.43 71,391.87
06/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 75.81 71,316.06
07/08/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 73.29 71,242.77
08/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 75.65 71,167.12
09/09/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 75.57 71,091.55
10/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 73.06 71,018.49
11/07/13 First National Bank of Vinita BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 7541 70,943.08
Memo Allocation Receipts: 0.00 COLUMN TOTALS 71,901.56 958.48 70,943.08
Memo Allocation Disbursements: 0.00 Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 71,901.56 0.00
Subtotal 0.00 958.48
Memo Allocation Net: 0.00 Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
et 0.00 958.48
Page Subtotals 71,901.56 958.48
Ver: 17.04c
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FORM 2

Page: 2
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD
Case No: 09-50043 -BTR Trustee Name: LINDA PAYNE, TRUSTEE
Case Name: FEDERAL FREIGHT, INC., A CORPORATIO Bank Name: Union Bank
Account Number / CD #: *xxxx%%2658 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ ******¥*7405
For Period Ending; 01/06/14 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ $  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or ik Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
11/05/09 Rosen Systems, Inc. Auction proceeds 81,631.71 81,631.71
12 ROSEN Memo Amount: 1,215.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
15 ROSEN Memo Amount: 4.,600.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
16 ROSEN Memo Amount: 6,700.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
17 ROSEN Memo Amount: 750.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
19 ROSEN Memo Amount; 1,550.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
23 ROSEN Memo Amount: 2,950.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
30 ROSEN Memo Amount: 4,600.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
32 ROSEN Memo Amount; 7,050.25 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
33 ROSEN Memo Amount: 5,400.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
34 ROSEN Memo Amount: 5,500.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
36 ROSEN Memo Amount: 500.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
38 ROSEN Memo Amount: 5,455.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
39 ROSEN Memo Amount: 8,000.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
40 ROSEN Memo Amount; 1,200.00 1129-000
Page Subtotals 81,631.71 0.00
Ver: 17.04¢

LFORM24



FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD g 3
Case No: 09-50043 -BTR Trustee Name: LINDA PAYNE, TRUSTEE
Case Name: FEDERAL FREIGHT, INC., A CORPORATIO Bank Name; Union Bank
Account Number / CD #: *EEx*x%2658 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *¥******7495
For Period Ending:  01/06/14 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ §  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 S 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account/ CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
Auction Proceeds
42 ROSEN Memo Amount: 1,650.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
44 ROSEN Memo Amount: 975.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
50 ROSEN Memo Amount: 6,000.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
55 ROSEN Memo Amount: 569.53 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
56 ROSEN Memo Amount: 3,116.93 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
57 I0OSEN Memo Amount: 750.00 1229-000
Auction Proceeds
58 [OSEN Memo Amount: 6,650.00 1229-000
Auction Proceeds
59 ROSEN Memo Amount: 3,400.00 1129-000
Auction Proceeds
63 ROSEN Memo Amount: 1,600.00 1229-000
Auction Proceeds
69 ROSEN Memo Amount: 1,450.00 1229-000
Auction Proceeds
11/30/09 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.250 1270-000 12.30 81,644.01
12/17/09 000101 Rosen Systems, Inc. Auctioneer Expenses 3620-000 10,981.30 70,662.71
17744 Preston Road
Suite 100
Dallas, TX 75252
12/31/09 INT Union Bank INTEREST REC'D FROM BANK 1270-000 16.50 70,679.21
01/29/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 8.99 70,688.20
02/26/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 8.12 70,696.32
Page Subtotals 4591 10,981.30
Ver: 17.04¢
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD e ©
Case No: 09-50043 -BTR Trustee Name: LINDA PAYNE, TRUSTEE
Case Name: FEDERAL FREIGHT, INC., A CORPORATIO Bank Name: Union Bank
Account Number / CD #: *HExxxx2658 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ **¥**¥*7405
For Period Ending:  01/06/14 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ §  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account/ CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran, Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
03/31/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 9.57 70,705.89
04/30/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 5:79 70,711.68
05/28/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 5.40 70,717.08
06/18/10 1 Stewart Title Sale of Real Property 1,000.00 71,717.08
STEWART TITLE Memo Amount:  ( 132,521.83) 4110-000
Secured Creditor
Memo Amount: ( 9,720.00) 3510-000
Real Estate Fees
Memo Amount; ( 16,736.67) 5800-000
Property Taxes
Memo Amount:  ( 2,021.50) 2500-000
Closing Costs
Memo Amount: 162,000.00 1110-000
Sale of Real Property
06/30/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 6.40 71,723.48
07/30/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 6.17 71,729.65
08/31/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 6.27 71,735.92
09/30/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 5.88 71,741.80
10/29/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 5.68 71,747.48
11/30/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.050 1270-000 3.33 71,750.81
12/31/10 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.050 1270-000 3.04 71,753.85
01/31/11 INT Union Bank Interest Rate 0.000 1270-000 0.88 71,754.73
08/01/11 72 RTS Financial Service, Inc. Refund 1229-000 2,149.29 73,904.02
09/26/11 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 179.46 73,724.56
10/25/11 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 179.46 73,545.10
11/25/11 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 179.46 73,365.64
12/27/11 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 179.46 73,186.18
01/25/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 179.46 73,006.72
02/27/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 179.46 72,827.26
Page Subtotals 3,207.70 1,076.76
Ver: 17.04c
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FORM 2

Page: 5
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD -
Case No: 09-50043 -BTR Trustee Name; LINDA PAYNE, TRUSTEE
Case Name: FEDERAL FREIGHT, INC., A CORPORATIO Bank Name: Union Bank
Account Number / CD #: *HaxxE%2658 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ ****¥***7495
For Period Ending: 01/06/14 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ §  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran, Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance (%)
03/26/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 177.00 72,650.26
04/25/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 177.00 72,473.26
05/25/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 177.00 72,296.26
06/25/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 177.00 72,119.26
07/25/12 Union Bank BANK SERVICE FEE 2600-000 177.00 71,942.26
08/08/12 Union Bank BANK FEES 2600-000 40.70 71,901.56
1980 Saturn Street
Monterey Park, CA 91755
08/08/12 Trsf To First National Bank of Vini FINAL TRANSFER 9999-000 71,901.56 0.00
Memo Allocation Receipts: 243,631.71 COLUMN TOTALS 84,885.32 84,885.32 0.00
Memo Allocation Disbursements: 161,000.00 Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 0.00 71.901.56
) Subtotal 84,885.32 12,983.76
Memo Allocation Net: 82,631.71 Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
Net 84,885.32 12,983.76
NET ACCOUNT
Total Allocation Receipts: 243.631.71 TOTAL - ALL ACCOUNTS NET DEPOSITS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE
Total Allocation Disbursements: 161,000.00 Checking Account - ¥*¥*#+%%] |76 0.00 058.48 70,943.08
. Checking Account - ¥****¥%¥2658 84,885.32 12,983.76 0.00
Total Memo Allocation Net: 82,631.71
84,885.32 13,942.24 70,943.08
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Page Subtotals

(Excludes Account
Transfers)

0.00

(Excludes Payments
To Debtors)

72,827.26

Total Funds
On Hand

Ver: 17.04¢



